## 106000000522

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
113 FLLC				

Office Use Only



500063411065

01/13/06--01046--006 \*\*130.00



## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: TWOVATION CAPITAL MANAGEMENTIN (Name of Limited Liability Company)
(Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
JOHN J. WILSON (Name of Person)
(Firm/Company)
335 Callins AVE, # 304
(Address)
Miani Bench FL 33/39 (City/State and Zip Code)
(City to the English Could)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Solfal J. Wilsowat (786) 317-3964  (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\sum \$130.00 Filing Fee & \$\sum \$155.00 Filing Fee & \$\sum \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314  Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:					
The name of the Limited	Liability Company is:			•	
INNOVAT	TON CA	PITAL	Made	19 FME	N
(Must end with the words "Limit	ed Liability Company, "Limite	ed Company" or their ab	breviation "LLC," of	7 (L.C., ")	.4
ARTICLE II - Address	;* !*				
The mailing address and	street address of the pr	incipal office of th	e Limited Liab	ility Compan	y is:
Principal Office Addre	ss:	Mailing Addres	<u>is:</u>		
JOHN J. W 335 Collins Miani Bench	1/50N AVE, #304	JO17N 335 Cox	Jins h	);/50x	1304
Miani Beach,	KL 33139'	MiAni Bo	isuf, F	L 33/	3 <b>9</b> /
ARTICLE III - Registe (The Limited Liability Company business entity with an active F	cannot serve as its own Registe				•
The name and the Florid	a street address of the re	egistered agent are	· -		
7.	oHN J. h	11/50~			
	Name				
33.	5 Collinus	AUENU	e #	704	
	Florida streef, add	ress (P.O. Box NOT	acceptable)	<i>-</i> /	
MiA	Mi BOACH, City, State, as	FL 33/3	39	•	
Having been named as t	egistered agent and to a	accept service of pr	ocess for the ab	ove stated lim	ited
liability company at t	he place designated in th	his <mark>certi</mark> ficate, I her	eby accept the c	appointment c	rs
registered agent and agr statutes relating to the	ee to act in this capacity proper and complete per	. I further agree to vformance of my d	comply with the	e provisions (	of all d
accept the obligation	s of my position as regis	tered agent as prov	rided for in Cha	pter 608, F.S.	
	lun -	), () =			
1	Registered Agent's Signatu	DECLUBED)	<del></del>		
	Nogistated 7 Rolling S 1975 times	ind(Introducts)		OS SE	
	× \(	)			
	CONTINU	TRIN			77
	Page 1 of 2			မှိုင်း မေ	
{	}			PH 2:	
\					U
The same of the sa				ल्हें: क	

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Member	JoHN J. Wilson 335 Collins AVE, # 304 Mi AMi Beach, FL 33139
(Use attachment if necessary)	late of filing: . (OPTIONAL)
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the d (If an effective date is listed, the date must be to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Signature of a member	or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with sect of this document constituted the facts stated he	ion 603.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution utes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury rein are true.)
	ed or printed name of signee
Filing Fees:  \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organ of Registered Agent	ization and Designation
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	